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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rank LicensePresent

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.42 yes

        KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 L M      

        MPOURVANIS Antonios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R M      

        KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2010 R M      

        MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 M      

APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION 2.24 yes

        TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M      

        STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M      

        FRADELLOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M      

        AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M      

ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2.39 yes

        GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011 M      

        AGGELOPOULOS Marios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2009 M      

        GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M      

        LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007 M      

E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2.140 yes

        IOSIFIDIS Adrianos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011 R M      

        POULIANOS Michael GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008 M      

        DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011 R M      

ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2.35 yes

        KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 R M      

        MOUSAVERES Maximos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010 M      

        KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 R M      

        ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 R M      

OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS 2.90 yes

        BALOS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M      

        MASTAKOURIS Charilaos GRE OLYMPIACOS 2010 R M      

        SARRIS Petros GRE OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M      

VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 2.65 yes

        MARMAROU Emmanouil GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M      

        CHOUNTALAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2011 R M      

        MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M      

        POURLIAKAS Tilemachos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2009 R M      

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 024 0.0000 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION yes

2. 2 035 0.0000 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. yes

3. 2 039 0.0000 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS yes

4. 2 042 0.0000 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

5. 2 065 0.0000 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS yes

6. 2 090 0.0000 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS yes

7. 2 140 0.0000 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 50   () Sabre Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 7 Participants

1 Direct elimination
26.01. 13:00

Table of 8 with place 1-8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 26.01. 13:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 50   () Sabre Men's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION 3 24 0.0000

2 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 35 0.0000

3 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 39 0.0000

4 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 3 42 0.0000

5 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 3 65 0.0000

6 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS 3 90 0.0000

7 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 140 0.0000
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye ***  

VICTORIA ATHENS (5) GRE  

Piste 6 Sun 14:25

OLYMPIACOS (6) GRE   V

E.KOSTEA GEITONA (7) GRE   24

 

1 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 13:00

5 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   26

4 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   V

 

  Piste 2 Sun 13:00

3 ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

6 OLYMPIACOS GRE   28

 

  Piste 3 Sun 13:00

7 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   25

2 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   V

 

Piste 1 Sun 14:25

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   39

Piste 3 Sun 14:25

ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   43

Piste FINAL Sun 15:00

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

ARIS THESSALONIKIS (3) GRE   35

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 6 Sun 15:00

1 VICTORIA ATHENS (5) GRE   V

2 OLYMPIACOS (6) GRE   29

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 E.KOSTEA GEITONA (7) GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 15:00

1 A.E.K. ATHENS (4) GRE   41

2 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   V
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

13:00 | Piste 1

A.E.K. ATHENS 45 26 VICTORIA ATHENS

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 1 1 5 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios

MPOURVANIS Antonios 9 10 6 1 POURLIAKAS Tilemachos

MARGARITIS Alexandros 4 14 15 9 MARMAROU Emmanouil

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 6 20 16 1 POURLIAKAS Tilemachos

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis 5 25 21 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios

MPOURVANIS Antonios 5 30 21 0 MARMAROU Emmanouil

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis 5 35 22 1 POURLIAKAS Tilemachos

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 5 40 25 3 MARMAROU Emmanouil

MPOURVANIS Antonios 5 45 26 1 MENDRINOS Nektarios

13:00 | Piste 2

OLYMPIACOS 28 45 ARIS THESSALONIKIS

BALOS Georgios 5 5 3 3 LEOTON Lazaros

SARRIS Petros 5 10 8 5 AGGELOPOULOS Marios

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 5 15 13 5 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

SARRIS Petros 0 15 20 7 LEOTON Lazaros

BALOS Georgios 6 21 25 5 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 2 23 30 5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

SARRIS Petros 0 23 35 5 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 3 26 40 5 LEOTON Lazaros

BALOS Georgios 2 28 45 5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

13:00 | Piste 3

ILYSIAKOS A.O 45 25 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 5 3 3 POULIANOS Michael

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 5 10 3 0 DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos

ANYFANTIS Christos 5 15 4 1 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 20 5 1 DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos

ANYFANTIS Christos 5 25 7 2 POULIANOS Michael

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 5 30 10 3 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

ANYFANTIS Christos 5 35 12 2 DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 40 17 5 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

MOUSAVERES Maximos 5 45 25 8 POULIANOS Michael
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Semi-Final

14:25 | Piste 1

A.E.K. ATHENS 39 45 APOLLON VRILISSION

MPOURVANIS Antonios 1 1 5 5 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios

MARGARITIS Alexandros 9 10 7 2 STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 5 15 12 5 FRADELLOS Georgios

MPOURVANIS Antonios 5 20 16 4 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 5 25 20 4 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios

MARGARITIS Alexandros 3 28 30 10 FRADELLOS Georgios

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas 7 35 34 4 STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios

MPOURVANIS Antonios 3 38 40 6 FRADELLOS Georgios

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis 1 39 45 5 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios

14:25 | Piste 3

ILYSIAKOS A.O 43 45 ARIS THESSALONIKIS

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 5 5 2 2 LEOTON Lazaros

MOUSAVERES Maximos 4 9 10 8 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 6 15 13 3 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

MOUSAVERES Maximos 5 20 17 4 LEOTON Lazaros

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 5 25 18 1 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 4 29 30 12 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

MOUSAVERES Maximos 6 35 34 4 GROLLIOS Aristotelis

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 40 39 5 LEOTON Lazaros

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 3 43 45 6 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

Table 5-8

14:25 | Piste 6

E.KOSTEA GEITONA 24 45 OLYMPIACOS

POULIANOS Michael 5 5 4 4 MASTAKOURIS Charilaos

DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos 1 6 10 6 BALOS Georgios

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 4 10 15 5 SARRIS Petros

DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos 1 11 20 5 MASTAKOURIS Charilaos

POULIANOS Michael 4 15 25 5 SARRIS Petros

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 1 16 30 5 BALOS Georgios

DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos 4 20 35 5 SARRIS Petros

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 2 22 40 5 MASTAKOURIS Charilaos

POULIANOS Michael 2 24 45 5 BALOS Georgios
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Place 3/4

15:00 | Piste 5

ILYSIAKOS A.O 45 41 A.E.K. ATHENS

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 4 4 5 5 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 6 10 8 3 MPOURVANIS Antonios

MOUSAVERES Maximos 5 15 11 3 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 20 14 3 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 5 25 18 4 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis

MOUSAVERES Maximos 5 30 23 5 MPOURVANIS Antonios

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia 5 35 28 5 MARGARITIS Alexandros

MOUSAVERES Maximos 4 39 40 12 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 6 45 41 1 MPOURVANIS Antonios

Place 5/6

15:00 | Piste 6

OLYMPIACOS 29 45 VICTORIA ATHENS

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 0 0 5 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios

BALOS Georgios 10 10 8 3 CHOUNTALAS Georgios

SARRIS Petros 0 10 15 7 MARMAROU Emmanouil

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 5 15 20 5 CHOUNTALAS Georgios

SARRIS Petros 0 15 25 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios

BALOS Georgios 4 19 30 5 MARMAROU Emmanouil

SARRIS Petros 4 23 35 5 CHOUNTALAS Georgios

MASTAKOURIS Charilaos 0 23 40 5 MARMAROU Emmanouil

BALOS Georgios 6 29 45 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios

Place 7/8

Final

15:00 | Piste FINAL

ARIS THESSALONIKIS 35 45 APOLLON VRILISSION

LEOTON Lazaros 5 5 3 3 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 5 10 3 0 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 2 12 15 12 FRADELLOS Georgios

LEOTON Lazaros 2 14 20 5 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 0 14 25 5 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 7 21 30 5 FRADELLOS Georgios

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 2 23 35 5 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis

LEOTON Lazaros 7 30 40 5 FRADELLOS Georgios

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam 5 35 45 5 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION  

        TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

        STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

        FRADELLOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

        AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

2 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS  

        GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011

        AGGELOPOULOS Marios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2009

        GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

        LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007

3 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O.  

        KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

        MOUSAVERES Maximos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010

        KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

        ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

4 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

        MPOURVANIS Antonios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

        KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2010

        MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

5 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS  

        MARMAROU Emmanouil GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2008

        CHOUNTALAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2011

        MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2008

        POURLIAKAS Tilemachos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2009

6 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS  

        BALOS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 2008

        MASTAKOURIS Charilaos GRE OLYMPIACOS 2010

        SARRIS Petros GRE OLYMPIACOS 2008

7 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

        IOSIFIDIS Adrianos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011

        POULIANOS Michael GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008

        DARDAMANIS Odysseas Christos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N B BOUKAS Evangelos 0 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 0 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 0 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 0 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION  

      TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

      STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

      FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

      AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

Silver GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS  

      GROLLIOS Aristotelis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011

      AGGELOPOULOS Marios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2009

      GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

      LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007

Bronze GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O.  

      KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

      MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010

      KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

      ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008


